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 Date: 28 – 10–2024   

 

Name of the club        :  Arts club 

Event organized       :  MOVIE QUIZ 

Date         :  28-10-2024 

Duration of the Event    :  3:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

Venue      : ROOM NO:201,202 

Amount spent       :  NIL 

Event conducted for   :  Arts club Registered Students from  II B.Tech. CSE 

Number of students Participated : 23 TEAMS 

Description of the Event: On 28-10-2024,the Arts Club organized a Movie Quiz Event, a 
thrilling and entertaining contest designed for film buffs and movie enthusiasts. The event, 
held at ROOM NO:201,202 brought together students and movie lovers to test their 
knowledge on a wide range of cinematic topics, from classic films to modern blockbusters. 
The quiz was a vibrant celebration of the world of cinema, with participants competing in a 
friendly yet competitive atmosphere. 

           The Movie Quiz was structured to challenge participants with a diverse set of 
questions about the history of film, iconic directors, actors, famous movie quotes, and more. 
The event consisted of multiple rounds, each focusing on different aspects of the movie 
industry, allowing participants to showcase their expertise in various categories. 
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